
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Nr. 

49 

670 

794 

728 

1114 

66 

639 

980 

Namn 

Klas Wiklund 

Olle Toresson 

Hugo Forslund 

Theo Vestin 

Alexander Bertilsson 

Charlie Falk 

Max Hedlund 

Asterix Sedin 

Klubb 

ÖMK Motocross & Enduro 

Ljusdals MK 

Höga Kusten MK 

ÖMK Motocross & Enduro 

Bollnäs MK 

Krokom MCK 

ÖMK Motocross & Enduro 

Njurunda MK 

Sponsor 

Team SWEDEN MX-Racing 

H1  

40 

38 

37 

35 

36 

34 

33 

39 

H3  

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

0 

Totala poäng 

80 

77 

75 

72 

72 

69 

67 

39 
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MSC Ånge 
Totalsammanställningar 

Totalt 65 Guld Lördag 

Lombäcksbanan 1,750 Km 

 Mitt Sverige Cupen VCK Ånge


